

Yolo County Emergency Medical Services Agency

Public Safety

Revised Date: July 15, 2019

PUBLIC SAFETY PROVIDER AGENCY INTRANASAL (IN) NALOXONE (NARCAN) PROVIDER APPLICATION FORM INITIAL APPLICATION RENEWAL APPLICATION

Please write clearly and answer all questions or your application may be rejected

		County of Operation:
ailing Address:		
y:	State:	Zip:
ogram Liaison Name:	Title:	
one #:	Fax:	Email:
		(Required)
	ntity) of Naloxone devices that ttach additional sheets if neces	t are used by your organization. ssary).
2 mg Prelo	ad or 4 mg Single Unit Device	Quantity
OGRAM REQUIREMENTS AND I	LIAISON RESPONSIBILITIES:	
OGRAM REQUIREMENTS AND I	LIAISON RESPONSIBILITIES:	
ATEMENT OF COMMITTMENT:	The above named agency and	program liaison hereby agree to m
ATEMENT OF COMMITTMENT: following responsibilities in order	The above named agency and	program liaison hereby agree to m A Public Safety Agency, Intranasal (
ATEMENT OF COMMITTMENT: e following responsibilities in order loxone (Narcan) Provider. Fulfill requirements as defin 1.5, Article 3, § 100019 (f	The above named agency and er to be approved as a YEMS ed in California Code of Regulation for training and the YEMSA	
e following responsibilities in orderaloxone (Narcan) Provider. Fulfill requirements as defin 1.5, Article 3, § 100019 (for Naloxone (Narcan) Provider Maintain current and accura	The above named agency and er to be approved as a YEMS ed in California Code of Regulation for training and the YEMSA	A Public Safety Agency, Intranasal (ons, Title 22, Division 9, Chapter Public Safety Agency Intranasal formation with the YEMSA.
FATEMENT OF COMMITTMENT: e following responsibilities in order. Fulfill requirements as defin 1.5, Article 3, § 100019 (f Naloxone (Narcan) Provider Maintain current and accura Provider agrees to comply were sometimes.	The above named agency and er to be approved as a YEMS ed in California Code of Regulati for training and the YEMSA Authorization Policy te provider and liaison contact in with YEMSA Administrative Guide	A Public Safety Agency, Intranasal (ons, Title 22, Division 9, Chapter Public Safety Agency Intranasal formation with the YEMSA.
Fatement of committees in order alloxone (Narcan) Provider. Fulfill requirements as defin 1.5, Article 3, § 100019 (for Naloxone (Narcan) Provider Maintain current and accura	The above named agency and er to be approved as a YEMS ed in California Code of Regulati for training and the YEMSA Authorization Policy te provider and liaison contact in with YEMSA Administrative Guide	A Public Safety Agency, Intranasal (ons, Title 22, Division 9, Chapter Public Safety Agency Intranasal formation with the YEMSA.

This application and **all** required items may be mailed or emailed.

If you would like to meet with someone to drop off your paperwork, please make an appointment by calling (530) 666-8665.

Effective Date: August 1, 2019 Page 1 of 1